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Asset Sales
Live auction, online auction, private treaty and tender. Over 2 decades of asset sales means we have the skills, expertise and contacts to realise maximum value for assets ranging from art and helicopters, to plant and personal assets.  

With our own auction house and extensive secure storage at your service, we ensure that you will receive a truly turnkey solution to accessing worldwide markets. 








Private Treaty
Specialist assets

Direct marketing

Social media marketing

Seasoned negotiators

Tangible & intangibles


 




Learn more






Online Auctions
Global marketplace
Extensive buyer database
Detailed cataloguing
Secure real time bidding









Learn more






Business For Sale
Data-room technology

Information memorandums

SIP 16 Compliance

Vast business buyer database





Learn more






Assets Sold
Over 25 years’ experience

Extensive sales evidence

Sector agnostic

Single assets to entire factory





Learn more





Properties For Sale
30 years experience

All property sectors

Portfolio disposals project management

National coverage

Private treaty/ auction/informal tender


 




Learn more





Properties Sold
30 years experience

All property sectors

Portfolio disposals project management

National coverage

Private treaty/ auction/informal tender


 




Learn more












		
					LONDON

107 Cheapside
London

EC2V 6DN



t +44 (0)20 7498 4900

london@sia-group.co.uk




LEEDS

St Paul's House

23 Park Square South

Leeds

LS1 2ND



t +44 (0)113 512 9170

leeds@sia-group.co.uk




BRIGHTON

Regal House

The Hyde Business Park

Brighton, Sussex

BN2 4JE



t +44 (0)1273 621317

brighton@sia-group.co.uk




BIRMINGHAM

Somerset House

37 Temple Street

Birmingham

B2 5DP



t +44 (0) 121 312 1150

birmingham@sia-group.co.uk









		
	
	
	










		
				MANCHESTER

Chancery Place

50 Brown Street
Manchester

M2 2JG



t +44 (0)161 817 5011


manchester@sia-group.co.uk




SOUTHAMPTON

Enterprise House

Ocean Village

Southampton

SO14 3XB



t +44 (0)2380 488760


southampton@sia-group.co.uk




HERTFORDSHIRE

Broxbourne Business Centre

Pindar Road

Hoddesdon

Hertfordshire

EN11 0FJ




herts@sia-group.co.uk




GLASGOW

9 George Square

Glasgow

G2 1QQ



t +44 (0)141 378 4500


glasgow@sia-group.co.uk
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